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HVC Meet 3 - 1/02/2024

Tom Kelly Athletics Track

Results

Event 1  Men 400 Metre Hurdles 0.914m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1

  1 #  123 Hanak, Hugo        04 Old Melburnians          53.78

  2 # 2850 Robinson, Corey    98 Nunawading               57.03

Event 3  Women 400 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #   99 Roman, Daniela     96 Williamstown             58.51

  2 #  166 Elvey, Paige       03 Frankston              1:01.38

  3 # 3006 Reynolds, Nicole   99 Ringwood               1:02.18

  4 #  247 Harding, Shakira   07 Doncaster              1:03.62

  5 #  209 Holah, Amelie      05 Box Hill               1:03.77

  6 # 2113 Richards, Lara     99 Nunawading             1:12.26

Event 4  Men 200 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: 1.3

  1 # 3086 Wright, Max        09 Nunawading               28.23

  2 # 3762 Triep, Jhett       09 Frankston                32.10

  3 # 3416 Fuller, Sam        09 Geelong Guild            33.15

Event 5  Women 200 Metre Hurdles 0.762m
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: 2.6

  1 # 4572 Benton, Georgia    08 Williamstown             34.04

Event 6  Men 100 Metre Sprint Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: -1.9

  1 # 4632 Morris, Saye       00 Diamond Valley           10.73

  2 # 4152 Concesso, Craig    04 Dandenong-Sp             10.74

  3 # 4252 Riali, Nathan      91 St Kevins                10.84

  4 # 3771 Sebastiano, Luca   06 Essendon                 10.94

  5 # 4782 Kariuki, Jeremy    06 Casey Cardinia           11.24

  6 # 1104 Clark, Sam         02 Sandringham              11.32

  7 # 4176 Hatch, Ryan        00 Nunawading               11.46

  8 # 4440 Malamatinas, Isaa  07 Collingwood              11.54

Section  2     Wind: 0.8

  1 # 4313 Mchugh, Archer     05 Mornington               10.82

  2 # 2283 Paull, Fraser      00 Sandringham              10.99

  3 # 6648 Vi, Chris          93 Unattached               11.21

  4 # 2953 O'Rourke, Tom      05 Sandringham              11.32

  5 # 4449 Borg, Phil         00 St Kevins                11.38

  6 #  319 Brancatisano, Coo  09 Box Hill                 11.51

  7 # 3182 Templeton, Tom     06 Glenhuntly               11.54

  8 # 6647 Welgama, Dinul     98 Unattached               12.49

Section  3     Wind: 2.3

  1 # 3185 Byrne-Jones, Will  03 Old Scotch               11.07

  2 # 4779 Samson, Jordan     98 Preston                  11.26

  3 # 2926 O'Neil-Parker, Ry  06 Doncaster                11.31
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  4 # 3781 Seers, Benjamin    06 Sandringham              11.34

  5 # 4403 Ling, Martin       07 Box Hill                 11.35

  6 # 3141 Marriner, Lachlan  05 Glenhuntly               11.35

  7 # 2764 Chau, Yung Ho Mic  98 Essendon                 11.47

  8 # 2941 O'Rourke, Archie   08 Sandringham              11.85

Section  4     Wind: 0.5

  1 # 4806 Johnson, Sam       05 Box Hill                 11.43

  2 # 2915 Hopkins, Hamish    04 Ringwood                 11.57

  3 # 4623 Steyn-Ross, Josh   88 Glenhuntly               11.66

  4 # 1235 Tanojevic, Tom     98 Sandringham              11.68

  5 # 3284 Featherston, Olli  06 Mornington               11.69

  6 # 4042 Moon, Hayden       04 Diamond Valley           11.72

  7 #   30 Jordan, Anthony    05 Doncaster                11.72

  8 # 3595 Carter, Tad        03 Melbourne Uni            12.02

Section  5     Wind: 1.7

  1 # 4431 Zeng, Elden        06 Old Scotch               11.70

  2 # 3171 Denton, James      09 Casey Cardinia           11.80

  3 #  315 Dolman, Harrison   09 Box Hill                 11.96

  4 # 3111 Rowsell, Scott     75 Diamond Valley           12.04

  5 # 4299 Dixon Game, Patri  07 Coburg                   12.22

  6 # 4660 Mok, Alex          94 Mentone                  12.41

  7 # 6652 Shaw, James        92 Unattached               12.55

 -- # 1004 Maher, Tim         95 Mentone                     DQ  WA TR 16.8

Section  6     Wind: 0.5

  1 #  153 Eliadis, Theodore  09 Casey Cardinia           12.08

  2 # 4728 Veltman, Owen      10 Essendon                 12.12

  3 # 3762 Triep, Jhett       09 Frankston                12.29

  4 # 4378 Lieu, Anthony      98 Glenhuntly               12.48

  5 #  335 Rosato, Lachlan    10 Wellington               12.67

Section  7     Wind: 1.6

  1 # 6654 Singh, Dilpreet    95 Unattached               12.03

  2 # 4813 Pappas, Jack       07 Box Hill                 12.62

  3 # 4559 Mayston, Robert    57 Box Hill                 12.95

  4 # 3416 Fuller, Sam        09 Geelong Guild            14.11

Event 7  Women 100 Metre Sprint Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: -1.7

  1 #  193 Milat, Jessica     05 Sandringham              11.66

  2 # 3922 Wang Lecouteur, C  99 Melbourne Uni            12.07

  3 # 4217 Honey, Olivia      01 Keilor St Bernards       12.09

  4 #  105 Plessinger, Anna   01 Sandringham              12.11

  5 #   90 Payne, Jessica     98 Ringwood                 12.12

  6 # 3455 Boyne, Keely       02 Diamond Valley           12.22

  7 #    2 Buschkuehl, Brook  93 Nunawading               12.37

  8 # 4293 Keratianos, Ellie  99 Keilor St Bernards       12.56

Section  2     Wind: 1.0

  1 # 3664 Wrout, Amanda      05 Essendon                 12.47

  2 # 6615 Fletcher, Isabell  03 Unattached               12.53

  3 # 4566 Araba, Olamide     06 Mentone                  12.71

  4 # 4183 Ross, Ishara       09 Box Hill                 12.79

  5 # 3503 Hvalica, Rebecca   09 Diamond Valley           12.80

  6 # 4341 Lim, Jennifer      06 Box Hill                 12.82

  7 # 1092 Zhang, Isabel      07 Glenhuntly               12.95

  8 # 2925 Little, Faith      08 Sandringham              12.96

Section  3     Wind: -1.0

  1 # 3702 Neale, Alyssa      02 Melbourne Uni            12.95
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  2 # 4540 Goff, Katherine    95 Melbourne Uni            13.03

  3 # 4462 Barrett, Kaylah    06 Frankston                13.07

  4 # 3990 Hollingsworth, Al  07 Glenhuntly               13.22

  5 # 3100 Dalton, Zaria      10 Gippsland                13.37

  6 # 3004 Roche, Adele       09 Glenhuntly               13.43

  6 # 3142 Ritchie, Jamie     11 Diamond Valley           13.43

  8 # 3551 Taylor, Lily       05 Old Scotch               13.58

Section  4     Wind: -1.7

  1 # 3095 Sheens, Olivia     06 Diamond Valley           13.16

  2 # 3154 Lewis, Addison     09 Geelong Guild            13.24

  3 # 3644 Larose, Monique    00 Nunawading               13.40

  4 # 3172 Denton, Annabella  10 Casey Cardinia           13.46

  5 # 3346 Hipwell, Julia     09 Nunawading               13.63

  6 # 4195 Schuliga, Elebert  09 Keilor St Bernards       13.81

  7 # 6626 Nash, Zara         07 Unattached               14.35

Section  5     Wind: 1.3

  1 # 6629 Evans, Chloe       06 Unattached               13.62

  2 # 4567 Kosta, April       10 Doncaster                13.91

  3 # 3467 Djeric, Amelia     07 Box Hill                 14.19

  4 # 3059 Meadows, Vani      71 Sandringham              15.61

  5 #  256 Wright, Kirra      08 Diamond Valley           15.64

Event 8  Men 200 Metre Sprint Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: 0.2

  1 # 4152 Concesso, Craig    04 Dandenong-Sp             21.63

  2 # 4313 Mchugh, Archer     05 Mornington               21.67

  3 # 3771 Sebastiano, Luca   06 Essendon                 21.70

  4 # 4632 Morris, Saye       00 Diamond Valley           22.11

  5 #  163 Elvey, Samuel      05 Frankston                22.36

  6 # 4779 Samson, Jordan     98 Preston                  22.42

  7 # 2953 O'Rourke, Tom      05 Sandringham              22.46

  8 # 4782 Kariuki, Jeremy    06 Casey Cardinia           22.73

Section  2     Wind: 1.6

  1 # 6648 Vi, Chris          93 Unattached               22.70

  2 # 3282 Neecowen, Riley    06 Doncaster                22.81

  3 # 2926 O'Neil-Parker, Ry  06 Doncaster                22.85

  4 # 3781 Seers, Benjamin    06 Sandringham              22.94

  5 # 3424 Dinan, Michael     04 Melbourne Uni            22.94

  6 # 4403 Ling, Martin       07 Box Hill                 23.10

  7 # 4623 Steyn-Ross, Josh   88 Glenhuntly               23.24

  8 # 1982 Harper, Jack       03 Ivanhoe                  24.00

Section  3     Wind: 0.7

  1 # 3185 Byrne-Jones, Will  03 Old Scotch               23.03

  2 # 2915 Hopkins, Hamish    04 Ringwood                 23.15

  3 # 2498 Zapris, Christian  08 Doncaster                23.23

  4 # 3370 Mierisch, Brodie   06 Doncaster                23.55

  5 # 3171 Denton, James      09 Casey Cardinia           23.71

  6 # 4431 Zeng, Elden        06 Old Scotch               23.89

  7 # 2941 O'Rourke, Archie   08 Sandringham              24.02

Section  4     Wind: -0.2

  1 # 4042 Moon, Hayden       04 Diamond Valley           23.96

  2 # 6660 Mitchell, Greg     91 Williamstown             24.31

  3 # 2231 Russell, Liam      02 Yarra Ranges             24.33

  4 # 3086 Wright, Max        09 Nunawading               24.45

  5 # 1004 Maher, Tim         95 Mentone                  24.91

  6 # 3365 Mierisch, Paul     76 Doncaster                24.97
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  7 # 3111 Rowsell, Scott     75 Diamond Valley           25.41

  8 # 4660 Mok, Alex          94 Mentone                  25.80

Section  5     Wind: -0.9

  1 # 4813 Pappas, Jack       07 Box Hill                 25.37

  2 #  335 Rosato, Lachlan    10 Wellington               25.63

  3 # 4728 Veltman, Owen      10 Essendon                 25.67

  4 # 4559 Mayston, Robert    57 Box Hill                 26.47

Event 9  Women 200 Metre Sprint Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

Section  1     Wind: +0.0

  1 #  193 Milat, Jessica     05 Sandringham              24.01

  2 # 2155 Andrew, Jessie     00 Collingwood              24.38

  3 # 3922 Wang Lecouteur, C  99 Melbourne Uni            24.86

  4 # 2436 Lawson, Nina       99 Essendon                 25.80

  5 # 3455 Boyne, Keely       02 Diamond Valley           25.82

  6 #  246 Kurdian, Sienna    07 Box Hill                 26.33

Section  2     Wind: 0.6

  1 # 3846 O'Brien, Geneviev  02 Melbourne Uni            25.79

  2 #  166 Elvey, Paige       03 Frankston                26.40

  3 # 3503 Hvalica, Rebecca   09 Diamond Valley           26.44

  4 # 1092 Zhang, Isabel      07 Glenhuntly               26.56

  5 # 4183 Ross, Ishara       09 Box Hill                 26.66

  6 # 2925 Little, Faith      08 Sandringham              26.89

Section  3     Wind: +0.0

  1 # 2824 Flynn, Alessandra  04 Doncaster                25.96

  2 # 6656 Clifford, Clea     98 Unattached               26.05

  3 # 4462 Barrett, Kaylah    06 Frankston                26.50

  4 # 4341 Lim, Jennifer      06 Box Hill                 26.59

  5 # 3154 Lewis, Addison     09 Geelong Guild            26.99

  6 # 3990 Hollingsworth, Al  07 Glenhuntly               27.43

  7 # 4572 Benton, Georgia    08 Williamstown             28.71

Section  4     Wind: 0.8

  1 # 4540 Goff, Katherine    95 Melbourne Uni            26.55

  2 # 3142 Ritchie, Jamie     11 Diamond Valley           26.78

  3 # 3738 Upson, Shkyiah     05 Mornington               27.06

  4 # 3172 Denton, Annabella  10 Casey Cardinia           27.10

  5 # 3100 Dalton, Zaria      10 Gippsland                27.59

  6 # 3004 Roche, Adele       09 Glenhuntly               27.71

  7 # 3644 Larose, Monique    00 Nunawading               27.72

Section  5     Wind: 0.2

  1 # 3368 Mierisch, Alana    03 Doncaster                27.66

  2 # 3346 Hipwell, Julia     09 Nunawading               28.13

  3 # 4195 Schuliga, Elebert  09 Keilor St Bernards       28.70

  4 # 3467 Djeric, Amelia     07 Box Hill                 29.51

Section  6     Wind: +0.0

  1 # 2695 Fernandez, Mia     09 Doncaster                27.89

  2 # 1322 Neecowen, Sugi     05 Diamond Valley           28.44

  3 # 6658 Robinson, Bella    02 Unattached               30.10

  4 #  256 Wright, Kirra      08 Diamond Valley           33.12

Event 11A  Women Long Jump A Open
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

Flight  1
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  1 #  101 Grenade, Chloe     99 Preston                  5.80m  +0.0

     5.75m(0.5) 5.80m(+0.0) 5.79m(0.2) 5.57m(+0.0) PASS(0.1) 5.64m(NWI)

  2 # 3002 Burkitt, Brittany  95 Frankston                5.37m  +0.0

     5.37m(+0.0) 5.09m(1.4) 5.26m(+0.0) FOUL(1.7) 5.27m(0.3) FOUL(+0.0)

  3 # 2925 Little, Faith      08 Sandringham              5.16m  +0.0

     5.16m(+0.0) 4.93m(1.3) FOUL(1.8) FOUL(0.9) 5.04m(+0.0) 5.07m(0.7)

  4 # 4745 Alexander, Rachel  98 Essendon                 3.71m   1.3

     FOUL(1.0) FOUL(0.3) FOUL(0.7) FOUL(1.4) 3.71m(1.3) FOUL(+0.0)

  5 # 2646 Williams, Natalie  02 Essendon                 3.32m   1.4

     3.32m(1.4) PASS      PASS      PASS      PASS      PASS

Event 11B  Women Long Jump B Open
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 # 3664 Wrout, Amanda      05 Essendon                 5.18m  +0.0

     4.95m(+0.0) 5.15m(1.6) 4.91m(+0.0) 5.03m(0.2) 5.18m(+0.0) 5.05m(0.2)

  2 # 4721 Keca, Zara         98 Essendon                 5.01m   NWI

     FOUL      5.01m(NWI) FOUL      PASS      PASS      PASS

  3 # 1092 Zhang, Isabel      07 Glenhuntly               4.91m  +0.0

     4.89m(+0.0) 4.61m(+0.0) 4.64m(0.6) PASS(0.5) 4.88m(0.2) 4.91m(+0.0)

  4 # 4801 Mangion, Ebony     04 Essendon                 4.53m  +0.0

     4.53m(+0.0) 4.46m(+0.0) 4.15m(0.9) 4.42m(0.2) 4.37m(+0.0) FOUL(0.2)

  5 # 4567 Kosta, April       10 Doncaster                4.41m   0.6

     4.20m(0.4) 4.41m(0.6) 4.29m(0.3) 3.53m(0.1) FOUL(0.2) 4.41m(0.8)

  6 #  256 Wright, Kirra      08 Diamond Valley           3.41m   1.1

     2.48m(0.6) 3.37m(1.1) 3.27m(0.5) 3.41m(1.1) PASS      PASS

Event 12A  Men Long Jump A Open
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 # 4496 Chandrasena, Amir  02 Casey Cardinia           7.45m   1.2

     FOUL(+0.0) 7.21m(0.2) 7.45m(1.2) FOUL(1.7) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(2.0)

  2 # 4470 Oztorun, Benan     98 Essendon                 7.05m   0.8

     2.78m(2.4) 6.70m(1.3) 6.91m(3.5) 7.03m(1.4) 7.02m(0.1) 7.05m(0.8)

  3 # 4705 Khanvilkar, Yash   05 Sandringham              7.00m   0.7

     6.97m(3.8) 7.00m(0.7) 6.94m(0.8) 6.76m(0.1) FOUL(0.1) 6.82m(1.5)

  4 # 2283 Paull, Fraser      00 Sandringham              6.69m   0.2

     6.37m(0.3) 3.98m(+0.0) 6.55m(0.8) PASS      PASS      6.69m(0.2)

  5 #  315 Dolman, Harrison   09 Box Hill                 6.21m   0.4

     5.75m(0.4) 4.06m(+0.0) 4.97m(+0.0) 5.95m(+0.0) FOUL(0.8) 6.21m(0.4)

  6 #  153 Eliadis, Theodore  09 Casey Cardinia           5.19m   1.0

     5.16m(0.1) 4.54m(1.7) 5.19m(1.0) 4.62m(NWI) PASS      PASS

Event 12B  Men Long Jump B Open
=====================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1 #  319 Brancatisano, Coo  09 Box Hill                 5.75m  +0.0

     5.52m(+0.0) 4.85m(+0.0) 5.55m(1.1) 5.73m(0.2) FOUL(0.1) 5.75m(+0.0)

  2 # 3595 Carter, Tad        03 Melbourne Uni            5.74m   0.1

     5.49m(+0.0) 5.43m(+0.0) FOUL(+0.0) 5.72m(0.1) 5.50m(0.3) 5.74m(0.1)

  3 # 6649 Mcguinness, Riley  06 Unattached               5.21m   0.3

     5.04m(1.0) 4.80m(0.5) 5.05m(0.9) 5.04m(0.2) 5.21m(0.3) 5.14m(0.2)
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Event 13  Women Javelin Throw Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 3041 Wilcock, Sophie    06 Sandringham             36.11m  600g

      32.53m  32.40m  32.40m  30.83m  36.11m  31.73m

  2 # 3382 Caton-Smith, Ines  09 Diamond Valley          33.96m  500g

      33.96m  33.67m  30.15m  29.00m  31.52m  29.95m

  3 # 4365 Reniguntala, Sona  10 Coburg                  28.11m  500g

      FOUL  27.50m  26.29m  28.11m  23.92m  24.14m

  4 # 4370 Sutherland, Ella   09 Keilor St Bernards      26.63m  500g

      26.63m  26.01m  25.83m

Event 14  Men Javelin Throw Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #   75 Blackburn, Oliver  02 Collingwood             61.63m  800g

      58.97m  60.10m  59.27m  60.80m  61.63m  60.01m

  2 # 2329 Almond, Ash        91 Yarra Ranges            54.80m  800g

      51.00m  54.80m  FOUL  45.85m  44.85m  FOUL

  3 # 3435 Fox, Heath         08 Ringwood                51.20m  700g

      FOUL  47.94m  51.20m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

  4 #  217 Pitt, Xavier       06 Albury                  50.18m  800g

      48.72m  47.73m  49.99m  50.18m  46.09m  47.21m

  5 # 1093 El Shorbagy, Seif  06 Mentone                 45.67m  800g

      42.67m  45.67m  44.32m  40.93m  39.96m  42.62m

  6 # 3476 Leith, Mackenzie   06 Essendon                42.77m  800g

      42.77m  42.46m  FOUL  36.80m  40.11m  PASS

  7 # 3265 Randall, Bretton   59 Box Hill                31.74m  600g

      30.95m  31.74m  28.28m  30.87m  31.74m  PASS

Event 15  Women Discus Throw Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 # 4716 Monie, Nora        97 Sandringham             54.97m  1kg

      53.57m  FOUL  53.88m  51.61m  54.97m  FOUL

  2 # 4370 Sutherland, Ella   09 Keilor St Bernards      32.95m  1kg

      32.71m  FOUL  FOUL  31.43m  32.95m  28.65m

  3 # 3463 Hewitt, Sarah      74 Box Hill                32.78m  1kg

      29.03m  24.92m  31.49m  31.23m  32.78m  30.97m

  4 # 3464 Mccowan, Catherin  85 Box Hill                32.65m  1kg

      30.88m  30.19m  32.65m  32.11m  FOUL  29.94m

  5 # 4365 Reniguntala, Sona  10 Coburg                  31.00m  1kg

      30.53m  22.98m  30.91m  30.38m  25.99m  31.00m

Event 16  Men Discus Throw Open
================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1 #  173 Giddings, Darcy    05 Corio                   53.56m  1.75kg

      50.89m  53.56m  51.78m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

  2 #  153 Eliadis, Theodore  09 Casey Cardinia          52.16m  1.5kg

      FOUL  44.24m  47.26m  48.69m  52.16m  FOUL

  3 # 3476 Leith, Mackenzie   06 Essendon                46.38m  1.75kg

      43.57m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  40.24m  46.38m

  4 # 3191 Dayaseela, Levi    12 Mentone                 43.62m  750g

      41.65m  41.62m  FOUL  43.62m  FOUL  42.62m

  5 #  263 Smith, Eden        07 Ringwood                39.89m  1.5kg

      38.67m  39.76m  FOUL  FOUL  35.32m  39.89m
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  6 # 3742 Steen, Charlie     06 Glenhuntly              36.70m  1.75kg

      36.46m  FOUL  35.66m  33.76m  36.70m  35.75m

  7 # 3880 Pidgeon, Aidan     06 Box Hill                34.96m  1.75kg

      FOUL  FOUL  34.96m  PASS  PASS  PASS


